Connector Plugs and
Light Emitting Seals
● Available in cable gland and moulded cable types
with or without indicators
● Indicator plugs illuminate to show solenoid operation
● Popular voltage options are available
● Light Emitting Seals show power-on, include built-in
surge suppression and reverse polarity protection

Material:
Polyurethane
Ordering Information
To order, quote model number:
e.g. V10012-D13 for the 12-24 V a.c or d.c. plug
with cable gland for a Form-C type connection.
N/** 7.7.001.014/97 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to
amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Model No. Description Cable Length Gland Size Voltage Features
M/P15737 Plug with cable gland - Pg11 - -
M/P24120/1 Plug with cable gland and indicator - Pg11 12-48 V a.c. / d.c. Lamp
M/P24120/2 Plug with cable gland and indicator - Pg11 90-130 V a.c. / d.c. Neon
M/P24120/3 Plug with cable gland and indicator - Pg11 150-230 V a.c. / d.c. Neon
M/P24120/4 Plug with cable gland and indicator - Pg11 20-24 V a.c. / d.c. LED
M/P43315/1 Plug with moulded cable 1m - - -
M/P43315/3 Plug with moulded cable 3m - - -
M/P43316/11 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 1m - 24 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
M/P43316/13 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 3m - 24 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
M/P43316/21 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 1m - 110 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
M/P43316/23 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 3m - 110 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
M/P43316/31 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 1m - 220 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
M/P43316/33 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 3m - 220 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
Model No. Description Cable Length Gland Size Voltage Features
V10027-D00 Plug with cable gland - Pg7 - -
V10012-D13 Plug with cable gland and indicator - Pg7 12-24 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10012-D18 Plug with cable gland and indicator - Pg7 110 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10012-D19 Plug with cable gland and indicator - Pg7 220 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10013-D01 Plug with moulded cable 1m - - -
V10013-D03 Plug with moulded cable 3m - - -
V10014-D01 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 1m - 24 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10014-D03 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 3m - 24 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10015-D01 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 1m - 110 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10015-D03 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 3m - 110 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10016-D01 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 1m - 220 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
V10016-D03 Plug with moulded cable and indicator 3m - 220 V a.c. / d.c. LED / VDR
Connector Plugs and Light Emitting Seals
N/** 7.7.001.02 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document. 4/97
General Information